
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

6 

77 

07 

70 

2A 

7 

82A 

36 

16 

4 

00 

89 

3 

5 

97 

58 

51 

44A 

85 

99 

Name 

Ryan Preece 

Ryan Newman 

Patrick Emerling 

Andy Seuss 

Doug Coby 

Donny Lia 

Ted Christopher 

David Sapienza 

Timmy Solomito 

Max Zachem 

Ron Silk 

Matt Swanson 

Rowan Pennink 

Kyle Ebersole 

Bryan Dauzat 

Eric Goodale 

Justin Bonsignore 

Bobby Santos 

Todd Szegedy 

Jamie Tomaino 

Sponsor 

Simoniz Wax 

Curb Records 

Buffalo Auto Auction 

Rockingham Boats 

Mayhew Tools/Dunleavy/AJ Romano 

Bardahl 

Horton Avenue Materials 

Sapienza Enterprise 

Starrett Tools 

Mystic Missile 

Brady Bunch Racing 

Starrett Tools 

Cape Cod Copper 

Ebersole Excavating 

O B Builders, Inc. 

GAF Roofing 

Phoenix Communications, Inc. 

Tinio Corp/Imperial Cars 

Stuart's Automotive/J&R Pre-Cast 

Dunleavy's Repair/Atlantic Sprinkler 

Laps 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

34 

33 

25 

15 

6 

Diff 

0.924 

3.073 

3.404 

6.427 

8.899 

9.271 

9.356 

10.295 

10.402 

12.828 

12.891 

12.942 

13.255 

13.441 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

10 Laps 

20 Laps 

29 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/14/2017 2:38:22 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASCAR 

Margin of Victory 

0.924 

Avg. Speed 

103.099 

Best Lap Tm 

29.075 

Best Speed 

130.999 

Best Lap by 

6 - Ryan Preece 

 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 

NASCAR Whelen Modified Tour 

Whelen All-Star Shootout 

Race (35 Laps) started at 14:12:42 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.058 miles 

7/14/2017 02:10 PM 
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